
E1/2 LOT 2 ROLLING HILLS UNREC.
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 420 
S 210 FT, E 210 FT, N 210 FT, W 

MORTON CHRISTOPHER D/MORTON AMY B
395 SE ROLLING HILLS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2870

02-6S-17-09553-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/27/2017 DF 1.01 14,140 0 0 14,140

STANDARD
3

67,370
7,000
14,140
88,510
21,069
67,441

HX HB DX 47,441
20,000
88,510

0

88,510

1251/0920 3/07/2013 WD U I 12 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENDMARK FINANCIAL SE

CHRISTOPHER D & AMY

1218/2041 7/13/2011 WD U I 12 74,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSE JENKINS JR & DE

LENDMARK FINANCIAL 
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2014HX Base Yr

395 SE ROLLING HILLS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,422 115.9000 69.54 168,426 2000 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 65,534

UOP 264 25 66 1,836

2,620 2,422 67,370

BAS= W76 S31 E12 UOP=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E64 N31$.

BAS

76

31

12

64

31

UOP12

22

12

22

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


